Embedded Automation Computers
Introduction
Advantech's Embedded Automation Computers are designed to fulfill the needs of mission-critical
automation applications. Their embedded design, rugged features and powerful computing technology
deliver reliability and flexibility. These computers are targeted to satisfy customers looking for a robust
and compact computing platform with an industrial design and built-in I/O to handle diverse automation
applications.
The UNO series takes advantage of field-proven and real-time operating systems that are used

Celeron M 1.0G UNO w/512 MB RAM, w/4 x PCI, 1 x PC card slot
Pentium M 1.4G UNO w/512 MB RAM, w/4 x PCI, 1 x PC card slot
Ordering Information
UNO-1019ACE-A1E PXA 200 MHz UNO w/ 64 MB RAM, w/2 x LAN, 4 x COM, CF Card, Windows CE.NET 4.2
UNO-2050E-IDA0E GX2-400 MHz UNO w/ 256 MB RAM,  2 x LAN,4 x COM, 16 DI/O
UNO-2052E-IDA0E GX2-400 MHz UNO w/ 256 MB RAM, 2 x CAN, LAN, 8 DI/O
UNO-2053E-IDA0E GX2-400 MHz UNO w/ 256 MB RAM, 2 x LAN, 2 COM, Audio
UNO-2059E-IDA0E  GX2-400 MHz UNO w/ 256 MB RAM, PC Card, 3 COM, LAN
Ordering Information
Model Name UNO-1019 UNO-2050E UNO-2052E UNO-2053E UNO-2059E
CPU XScale PXA 255
200 MHz GX2-400 MHz GX2-400 MHz GX2-400 MHz GX2-400 MHz
Onboard RAM 64 MB SDRAM 256 MB DDR SDRAM 256 MB DDR SDRAM 256 MB DDR SDRAM 256 MB DDR SDRAM
Battery-Backup RAM - - - - -
VGA/Mouse/Keyboard - Yes Yes Yes Yes
Audio - - - Yes -
Serial Ports 2 x RS-232
2 x RS-232/422/485
2 x RS-232
2 x Isolated
RS-232/422/485
2 x CAN
1 x RS-232 2 x RS-232 2 x RS-232
2 x RS-232/422/485
Ethernet Ports 2 x 10/100Base-T 2 x 10/100Base-T 1 x 10/100Base-T 2 x 10/100Base-T 1 x 10/100Base-T
USB Ports - - One Two Two
PC Card Slots - - - One One
Printer Ports - - - - -
PC/104 Expansion - - - - -
PCI Expansion - - - - -
Onboard I/O 2-ch DI/O 8-ch Isolated DI/O 4-ch Isolated DI/O
2-ch isolated AI - -
Watchdog Timer Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
CompactFlash Slots One External One internal One internal One internal One internal
2.5" HDD Expansion - Optional Optional Optional Optional
Operating Systems Windows CE .NET 4.2 Windows XP Embedded, Windows CE 5.0,
Windows 2000/XP, Linux
Model Name UNO-2170 UNO-2171 UNO-3072L UNO-3072 UNO-3074
CPU Celeron M 1 GHz Celeron M 1.0 GHz,
Pentium M 1.4 Celeron M 1.0 GHz Celeron M 1.0 GHz,
Pentium M 1.4 GHz
Celeron M 1.0 GHz,